

Item no 5.9

QUESTION NO 9

By Councillor Mowat for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 29 June 2017

Domestic Missed Bin Complaints

Question (1)

Please provide the number of weekly Domestic Missed Bin Complaints broken down by service, since January 2017.

Answer (1)

Question (2)

Please provide a comparative data in chart form to demonstrate trends and comparisons with previous years.

Answer (2)

Question (3)

Please provide details of the unavailability of refuse vehicles during this period, reason for unavailability, length of time vehicles have been unavailable and the contingency plan in place to ensure collections are maintained.

Answer (3)